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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Mc Lovin

Half Man Half Amazing
Boom Boom

Lil Matty/Joe B

Kevin Yancey

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Mc Lovin

Half Man Half Amazing
Connor

Midnight Marauders

Lil Matty/Joe B

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Mc Lovin

Chubb Johnson

Half Man Half Amazing
Connor

Lil Matty/Joe B

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Mc Lovin

Half Man Half Amazing
Connor

Boom Boom

Lil Matty/Joe B

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Half Man Half Amazing
Chubb Johnson
Connor

Midnight Marauders
Kevin Yancey

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Kevin Yancey

Half Man Half Amazing
Connor

Midnight Marauders

Lil Matty/Joe B

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Chubb Johnson

Half Man Half Amazing
Connor

Kevin Yancey

Lil Matty/Joe B

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Kevin Yancey

Mc Lovin

Half Man Half Amazing
Boom Boom

Lil Matty/Joe B

152.20
210.50
183.60
151.20
142.20

188.90
147.30
176.70
175.30
152.20

221.40
152.90
178.60
174.60
170.20

127.00
171.30
170.00
186.60
131.80

150.00
211.50
134.80
180.50
174.80

142.40
185.40
146.70
136.00
170.80

82.00
168.30
151.00
181.60
109.00

225.60
210.40
153.70
177.40
180.50

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Chubb Johnson

Connor

Great white Irish Running Backs
Jacob

Midnight Marauders

Jacob

Kevin Yancey

Boom Boom

Great white Irish Running Backs
Chubb Johnson

Great white Irish Running Backs
Jacob

Boom Boom

Kevin Yancey

Midnight Marauders

Jacob

Kevin Yancey

Midnight Marauders

Chubb Johnson

Great white Irish Running Backs

Lil Matty/Joe B

Great white Irish Running Backs
Mc Lovin

Jacob

Boom Boom

Jacob

Mc Lovin

Great white Irish Running Backs
Chubb Johnson

Boom Boom

Jacob

Midnight Marauders

Boom Boom

Mc Lovin

Great white Irish Running Backs

Great white Irish Running Backs
Midnight Marauders

Chubb Johnson

Jacob

Connor
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211.20
173.00
213.00
165.20
168.30

199.30
145.30
173.20
177.70
216.30

217.20
229.90
180.20
104.70
191.10

167.80
160.80
167.10
218.00
168.10

164.70
220.50
236.80
211.30
128.90

143.80
176.10
223.20
201.10
170.90

205.40
153.10
178.70
183.00
136.10

240.80
178.50
209.60
193.60
162.90
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Mc Lovin

Half Man Half Amazing
Connor

Boom Boom

Lil Matty/Joe B

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Half Man Half Amazing
Boom Boom

Lil Matty/Joe B

Jacob

Kevin Yancey

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Kevin Yancey

Half Man Half Amazing
Boom Boom

Connor

Lil Matty/Joe B

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Half Man Half Amazing
Connor

Midnight Marauders

Lil Matty/Joe B

Kevin Yancey

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Half Man Half Amazing
Connor

Boom Boom

Lil Matty/Joe B

Kevin Yancey

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Great white Irish Running Backs
Jacob

Midnight Marauders

Chubb Johnson

Connor

Lil Matty/Joe B

Mc Lovin

Kevin Yancey

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Kevin Yancey

Lil Matty/Joe B

Chubb Johnson

Mc Lovin

Midnight Marauders

Great white Irish Running Backs
Half Man Half Amazing

Connor

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

158.50
191.40
155.30
110.90
157.90

224.40
131.40
181.80
167.30
132.80

218.20
152.20
208.80
149.90
131.60

158.90
149.50
201.30
149.90
189.10

187.80
108.90
203.50
188.80
182.10

210.90
172.90
160.20
121.20
108.00
165.90
206.80
189.90

153.20
138.90
188.20
192.00
179.30
217.00
210.10
140.70

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Chubb Johnson

Jacob

Midnight Marauders

Great white Irish Running Backs
Kevin Yancey

Mc Lovin

Midnight Marauders

Connor

Great white Irish Running Backs
Chubb Johnson

Jacob

Chubb Johnson

Mc Lovin

Great white Irish Running Backs
Midnight Marauders

Jacob

Chubb Johnson

Great white Irish Running Backs
Boom Boom

Mc Lovin

Great white Irish Running Backs
Jacob

Midnight Marauders

Mc Lovin

Chubb Johnson

* League Average

* League Average
Boom Boom

Half Man Half Amazing
* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
Boom Boom
Jacob

* League Average

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

175.70
239.50
200.00
227.20
161.60

198.90
229.90
208.60
177.80
210.40

157.50
167.50
161.30
175.80
144.00

171.40
216.70
163.10
147.00
141.90

147.80
159.40
152.10
163.30
133.40

172.24
172.24
180.30
206.30
172.24
172.24
172.24
172.24

180.85
180.85
180.85
180.85
180.85
210.90
178.20
180.85
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Boom Boom

Great white Irish Running Backs
Chubb Johnson

Connor

Kevin Yancey

Lil Matty/Joe B

Mc Lovin

Midnight Marauders

178.70
181.00
159.00
153.40
123.40
179.90
220.60
206.30

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Jacob

Half Man Half Amazing
* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

169.90
164.40
173.66
173.66
173.66
173.66
173.66
173.66
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