Mingia Matty Mags

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:07pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Mc Lovin	152.20	VS	Chubb Johnson	211.20
Half Man Half Amazing	210.50	VS	Connor	173.00
Boom Boom	183.60	VS	Great white Irish Running Backs	213.00
Lil Matty/Joe B	151.20	VS	Jacob	165.20
Kevin Yancey	142.20	VS	Midnight Marauders	168.30
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Mc Lovin	188.90	VS	Jacob	199.30
Half Man Half Amazing	147.30	VS	Kevin Yancey	145.30
Connor	176.70	VS	Boom Boom	173.20
Midnight Marauders	175.30	VS	Great white Irish Running Backs	177.70
Lil Matty/Joe B	152.20	VS	Chubb Johnson	216.30
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Mc Lovin	221.40	VS	Great white Irish Running Backs	217.20
Chubb Johnson	152.90	VS	Jacob	229.90
Half Man Half Amazing	178.60	VS	Boom Boom	180.20
Connor	174.60	VS	Kevin Yancey	104.70
Lil Matty/Joe B	170.20	vs	Midnight Marauders	191.10
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Mc Lovin	127.00	VS	Jacob	167.80
Half Man Half Amazing	171.30	VS	Kevin Yancey	160.80
Connor	170.00	VS	Midnight Marauders	167.10
Boom Boom	186.60	VS	Chubb Johnson	218.00
Lil Matty/Joe B	131.80	vs	Great white Irish Running Backs	168.10
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Half Man Half Amazing	150.00	VS	Lil Matty/Joe B	164.70
Chubb Johnson	211.50	VS	Great white Irish Running Backs	220.50
Connor	134.80	VS	Mc Lovin	236.80
Midnight Marauders	180.50	VS	Jacob	211.30
Kevin Yancey	174.80	VS	Boom Boom	128.90
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Kevin Yancey	142.40	VS	Jacob	143.80
Half Man Half Amazing	185.40	VS	Mc Lovin	176.10
Connor	146.70	VS	Great white Irish Running Backs	223.20
Midnight Marauders	136.00	VS	Chubb Johnson	201.10
Lil Matty/Joe B	170.80	VS	Boom Boom	170.90
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Chubb Johnson	82.00	VS	Jacob	205.40
Half Man Half Amazing	168.30	VS	Midnight Marauders	153.10
Connor	151.00	VS	Boom Boom	178.70
Kevin Yancey	181.60	VS	Mc Lovin	183.00
Lil Matty/Joe B	109.00	VS	Great white Irish Running Backs	136.10
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Kevin Yancey	225.60	VS	Great white Irish Running Backs	240.80
Mc Lovin	210.40	vs	Midnight Marauders	178.50
Half Man Half Amazing	153.70	VS	Chubb Johnson	209.60
Boom Boom	177.40	VS	Jacob	193.60
Lil Matty/Joe B	180.50	VS	Connor	162.90

Mingia Matty Mags

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:07pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Mc Lovin	158.50	VS	Chubb Johnson	175.
Half Man Half Amazing	191.40	VS	Jacob	239.
Connor	155.30	VS	Midnight Marauders	200.
Boom Boom	110.90	VS	Great white Irish Running Backs	227.
Lil Matty/Joe B	157.90	VS	Kevin Yancey	161.
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Half Man Half Amazing	224.40	VS	Mc Lovin	198.
Boom Boom	131.40	VS	Midnight Marauders	229.
_il Matty/Joe B	181.80	VS	Connor	208.
Jacob	167.30	VS	Great white Irish Running Backs	177.
Kevin Yancey	132.80	VS	Chubb Johnson	210.
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Kevin Yancey	218.20	VS	Jacob	157.
Half Man Half Amazing	152.20	VS	Chubb Johnson	167.
Boom Boom	208.80	VS	Mc Lovin	161.
Connor	149.90	VS	Great white Irish Running Backs	175.
Lil Matty/Joe B	131.60	VS	Midnight Marauders	144.
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Half Man Half Amazing	158.90	VS	Jacob	171.
Connor	149.50	VS	Chubb Johnson	216.
Midnight Marauders	201.30	VS	Great white Irish Running Backs	163
_il Matty/Joe B	149.90	VS	Boom Boom	147.
Kevin Yancey	189.10	VS	Mc Lovin	141.
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Half Man Half Amazing	187.80	VS	Great white Irish Running Backs	147.
Connor	108.90	VS	Jacob	159.
Boom Boom	203.50	VS	Midnight Marauders	152.
_il Matty/Joe B	188.80	VS	Mc Lovin	163.
Kevin Yancey	182.10	VS	Chubb Johnson	133.
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Great white Irish Running Backs	210.90	VS	* League Average	172.
Jacob	172.90	VS	* League Average	172.
Midnight Marauders	160.20	VS	Boom Boom	180.
Chubb Johnson	121.20	VS	Half Man Half Amazing	206.
Connor	108.00	VS	* League Average	172.
_il Matty/Joe B	165.90	VS	* League Average	172.
Mc Lovin	206.80	VS	* League Average	172.
Kevin Yancey	189.90	VS	* League Average	172.
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Kevin Yancey	153.20	VS	* League Average	180.
_il Matty/Joe B	138.90	VS	* League Average	180.
Chubb Johnson	188.20	VS	* League Average	180.
Mc Lovin	192.00	VS	* League Average	180.
Midnight Marauders	179.30	VS	* League Average	180
Great white Irish Running Backs	217.00	VS	Boom Boom	210
Half Man Half Amazing	210.10	VS	Jacob	178
Connor	140.70	VS	* League Average	180.



Mingia Matty Mags

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:07pm ET

Boom Boom	178.70	vs	Jacob	169.90
Great white Irish Running Backs	181.00	vs	Half Man Half Amazing	164.40
Chubb Johnson	159.00	VS	* League Average	173.66
Connor	153.40	VS	* League Average	173.66
Kevin Yancey	123.40	VS	* League Average	173.66
Lil Matty/Joe B	179.90	VS	* League Average	173.66
Mc Lovin	220.60	VS	* League Average	173.66
Midnight Marauders	206.30	VS	* League Average	173.66